MEZINARODNI MISTROSTV EESKE REPUBLIKY V RYBOLOVNE TECHNICE 2016
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Name

Havelkovad Tereza
Markovd Katefina
Kidusler Alena
Riegg Melina
Plachd Zuzana
Petr( jana

Roklova Katefina
Kruliovd Mirgslava
Nemethovd Michaela
Strauch Nathali
Konderova Lucie
Abel Rita

Stein Janet
Stiebrovd Lucie
Targosz Dorota
Mikova Lucie

Haner Simone

Patkovd Katefing
Tschabrun Janne
Lang joana
Bartipanova Tereza -

Women

Event 1: Fly Accuracy

Start
No.
63
64
78
13
72
69
65
67
75
76
73
78
77
70
29
66
85
71
80
81
63

Nation

JHC
JHC
Austrig
Swiss
MSK
PHA
JHC
ULK
Slovakia
LAV
MISK
CCs
LAYV
PLK
Poland
MO3 ¢B
Swiss
PLK
Austria
F-M
ULK

Paints

100
100
95
85
95
100
95
85
85
85
85
80
75
75
75
70
65
65
55
45
45

Time

03,10,91
02,05,44
02,55,03
03,52,00
03,35,59
04,31,57
04,17,47
02,43,08
03,15,00
03,26,00
03,55,88
02,48,71
03,35,38
03,43,44
04,29,15
04,15,12
03,56,38
05,24,44
04,44,56
03,55,40
05,03,00

Points
i00
95
g0
30
85
80

Final
Time
02,02,27
01,52,06
02,049,585
03,23,50
02,55,78
03,51,06
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Name

Kleen Sven
Spatil Tomas
Lexa Patrik
Stopa Pavel
Procka Robert
Nage! Jens
Krejdi Martin
Kidusier Markus
Lussi Gerhard

,Sapigurski Karol

Marek Jifi

Luxa Josef

Luxa lan

Sula Jiti

Vaculik Jaroslav
Paviik Karel

Krejéi Miloslav
Michalik Karol
Kobitha Karel
Baftipan Marek
Tichy Milan
Janousek Viadimir
Zinner Christian
Targosz Wiadzimier
Matyas Marek
Bombera Jan
Sapigurski Piotr
Bufif Tomas
Meindi Harald
Mik Robert

Stein Ralf

Hynek David
Popeika David
Ulrich Christopher
Weitz fan
Kelterer Erek
Honzirek Stanislav
Stawinski Bartosz
Calta Vaciav
Mende Pierre
Napravnik Lukds
Beranek Milan

Men

Event 1: Fiy Accuracy

Start
NO.
a4
44
3
&0
10
46
31
51
52
62
6

Nation

SAY
$TC
JHC
F-M
JHC
LAY
MRS
Swiss
Swiss
F-M
JHC
JHC
JHC
MRS
MRS
PHA
MRS
Slovakia
MRS
ULK
ULK
JHC
Austria
F-M
MRS
MSK
F-M
JHC
Austria
JHC
LAY
ULK
ULK
LAV
ULK
LAY
MRS
Poland
5TC
SAV
JHC
PHA

Points

100
100
1606
100
100
100
ico
100
100
100
100
160
106
100
100
100
100
G0
100
100
100
100
95
55
a5
95
95
95
95
95
35
85
95
85
80
90
S0
80
80
%0
50
80

Time

02,00,13
02,04,78
02,18,25
02,17,50
01,45,72
01,51,00
02,01,91
01,55,47
02,22,69
02,25,00
02,28,87
02,31,65
02,40,79
02,45,72
03,06,44
03,09,96
03,10,44
03,15,23
03,20,97
03,37,00
03,50,00
04,00,30
01,59,88
02,03,26
02,20,44
02,31,37
02,35,53
02,35,81
02,38,62
02,47,00
02,47,55
02,59,00
03,06,00
03,08,09
02,03,22
02,14,06
02,22,78
02,25,13
02,33,37
02,40,81
02,42,97
02,54,09

Points
100
100
100
100

95
90
80
70

Final
Time
01,24,34
01,38,62
01,43,08
02,06,59
01,38,38
01,58,00
01,30,75
01,23,51



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
5%
60
61
62
63
o4
85

Nims Petr

Sitek Lukéd

Lexa Tomas
Kodcieiniak Tomasz
Gattermaier Werner
Svételsky Karel
Katika Jaromir
Prepechal Jaromir
Jouza Ladisiav
Humgpal Filip

Sitek Filip

Nims Lubo3
Lauchstadt Nic
Podedva Martin
Pozner jannis

Lay Gerhard
Planata Pavel
Roubal Milan
Luxa Josef
Yanelek Jiff
Witczak Maciej
Rieger Ivan
Mathauser jakup

18
42
22
86
54
40
37
19
16

41
17
50
35
57
55
36
20
12
14
88
i1
38

PHA
MSK
PHA
Pouland
Austria
MSK
PLK
PHA
PHA
JHC
MSK
PHA
CCs
PLK
Swiss
Ausiria
PLK
PHA
MO3 CB
MO Pisek
Poland
JHC
PLK

90
30
85
85
85
35
85
85
85
80
80
30
80
80
80
75
70
70
70
85

55
50

03,54,15
04,42,13
01,51,90
02,14,28
02,57,51
02,58,57
03,11,79
03,13,65
04,13,00
02,17,87
03,00,16
03,05,78
03,54,02
04,13,15
04,15,90
03,21,47
03,36,44
04,32,44
04,43,34
02,39,13
02,39,78
04,42,12
05,17,25
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Naric Start
NG.
Kldusier Alena 79
Strauch Nathali || 76
Haveikovd Terei; % 63
Stein Janet | 77
Petru jana = 89
Markova Katormc 64
Baftipanova Tereza 68
KruhiZova Mi rosia}ya ,‘- 67
Nemethova Méc'nae‘ia 75
Patkova Katefina) 2};: 71
Roblové Katefinal 65
Stiebrova Lucie |7 i 70
Piacha Zuzana . 72
Riegg Melina ; 13
lang Joana  |i & g1
Konderova Lucie{ 73
Targosz Dorota & 89
Abel Rita ? 78
Tschabrun }anna 80
Mikovd Lucie 66
Hiner Simone | 85

1
1
DSTVI &
i 1

K
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Women

Nation

Austria
LAY
IHC
LAV
PHA
JHC
ULK
ULK

Slovakia
PLK
JHC
PLK
MSK

Swiss
F -
MSK
Poland
Ces
Austria
MO3 CB
Swiss

Distance 1

44,46
43,60
45,24
44,25
44,48
46,44
42,65
41,34
41,03
40,86
40,64
40,15
40,12
38,04
37,59
35,66
36,08
35,55
31,34
30,38
30,21

:;Even%: 2: Fly Distance Single Handed

Distance 2

44,01
40,72
44,15
42,48
43,06
45,30
39,50
41,17
40,53
34,58
38,19
39,93
38,90
37,61
36,77
33,89
33,54
34,08
31,24
28,42
29,68

CESKE REPUBLIKY V RYBOLOVNE TECHNICE 2016

Points

88,47
83,72
89,43
86,73
87,54
91,74
82,25
82,51
81,58
75,44
78,83
80,08
79,02
75,65
74,36
70,55
59,62
69,63
62,58
58,80
59,89

Finat
Distance
46,48
46,43
43,59
41,29
41,15
40,01
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42
43
44
45
45
47
48

‘_!!

Nam

Luxa jan i
Targosz Wiodziﬁ%
Michalik Karol - |
Stopa Pavel |
Stein Ralf
Nagel Jens
Kobliha Karel
Bombera Jan
Luxa josef
Kelterer Erek
Weitz Jan :
Vacullk Jaroslav:
texa Patrik .
Svdtelsky Karel &
Janousek Viadinj
Kleen Sven ‘
Mende Pierre
Spadil Tomas
Mik Robert
Lexa Tomas
Paviik Karel
Humpal Filip
Marek Jifl
Beranek Mitan . |
Matyas Marek ,‘"_‘;
Krejgi Milostav

Nims Petr
Popeika David
Klausler Markuﬁ‘.‘;
vangtek Jifi
Baftipan Marek -
Krejdi Martin B
Zinner Christian.
Sula JiFi

Nims Lubos
Napravnik Lukad
Stawinski Bartoss
Calta Vaclav
Prodka Robert
Koicielniak Toma
Planeta Pavel |
Sitek Lukds
jouza Ladislav
tay Gerhard
Meindi Harald
Tichy Milan
Honzirek Stanisla
Pfepechal Jarom

Start
No.

in
=

14

Men

Nation

JHC
F-Ivi
Slovakia
-
LAV
LAY
MRS
MSK
JHC
LAY
ULK
MRS
JHC
MSK
JHC
SAV
SAV
STC
HC
PHA
PHA
JHC
JHC
PHA
MRS
MRS
PHA
ULK
Swiss
MO Pisek
LLK
MRS
Austria
VRS
PHA
JHC
Poland
STC
IHC
Poland
PLE
MSK
PHA
Austria
Austria
ULK
MRS
PHA

Distance 1

56,91
58,18
55,68
57,59
55,50
58,76
55,45
54,93
54,18
51,65
51,00
50,28
49,97
49,72
48,55
48,51
47,99
47,81
47,65
47,32
47,08
46,55
45,32
46,25
46,12
46,10
45,82
45,52
45,39
45,38
45,07
44,91
44,91
44,75
44,65
44,14
43,83
43,72
43,56
42,96
42,81
42,49
42,27
42,24
42,16
41,77
43,72
41,50

Event 2: Fly Distance Single Handed

Distance 2

53,55
54,49
54,86
57,30
52,07
53,29
55,37

1,75
51,25
50,10
50,22
50,17
48,57
47,27
46,53
48,37
46,11
40,25
47,42
45,80
46,46
45,59
43,78
44,08
45,53
44,73
44,36
44,08
41,06
44,44
44,21
42,72
44,62
40,22
40,83
41,7%
40,10
41,87
40,97
41,15
41,37
38,85
34,74
39,59
41,46
40,74
38,36
40,58

f::&;fj{‘vi CESKE REPUBLIKY V RYBOLOVNE TECHNICE 2016

Points

110,86
112,67
110,54
114,89
107,57
112,05
110,82
106,68
105,43
101,75
101,31
100,45
98,54
96,99
95,08
96,88
94,10
88,06
95,07
93,12
93,54
92,24
90,10
90,33
91,75
50,83
50,18
89,60
86,45
89,32
89,28
87,63
89,53
84,97
85,52
85,93
83,93
85,59
84,53
84,11
84,18
82,34
77,01
81,93
83,62
82,51
80,08
82,08

Final
Distance
57,54
55,05
51,01
49,31
47,53
45,25



Sapigurski Karo!;
Ulrich Christopﬁé
Rieger tvan
Sapigurski Piotr |
Bufit Tomas
Luxa Josef
Podesva Martén;
Roubal Miian
Gattermaler We:
Kafka jaromir
{ussi Gerhard
Pozner jannis
Witczak Maciej
Mathauser }aku;a
Lauchstddt Nic
Hynek David '
Sitek Filip

52
57
88
38
50
25
41

F-M
LAY
JHC
F-M
JHC
MOo3 8
PLK
PHA
Austria
PLK
Swiss
Swiss
Poland
PLK
CCSs
ULK
MSK

40,87
40,76
40,59
40,35
39,90
39,86
39,75
39,57
39,53
39,27
38,57
38,36
37,94
37,69
36,09
34,81
34,56

39,91
37,80
40,03
40,05
38,10
39,52
39,23
39,36
38,88
37,78
38,40
37,58
37,51
35,86
32,83
34,27
32,14

80,78
78,56

- 80,62

80,40
78,00
79,38
78,98
7893
78,41
77,05
76,97
75,94
75,45
72,98
68,92
69,08
66,70
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Event 3: Spinning Accouracy Arenberg Target

Name

Markova Katefina
Roblova Katefina
Havelkovd Tereza
Plachd Zuzana
Stein Janet

Petrt Jana
Konderova Lucie
Strauch Nathali

Nemethova Michaela

Lang Joana
Stiebrova Lucie
Patkova Katefina
KruliSova Miroslava
Riegg Melina
Kiausler Ajena
Tschabrun Janne
Abel Rita

Héner Simone
Targose Dorota
Baftipdnova Tereza
Mikova Lucie

Start
No.
64
85
63
72
77
65
73
76
75
81
70
71
67
i3
79
80
78
85
&9
68
66

Waomen

Mation

JHC
JHC
JHC
" MSK
LAV
PHA
MSK
LAV
Slovakia
F-M
PLE
PLK
ULK
Swiss
Austria
Austria
CCs
Swiss
Poland
ULK
M0O3 Cs

Points

100
g8
96
96
94
94
92
92
30
88
88
88
86
86
a0
78
76
72
70
64
60

Time

01,40,50
01,45,54
02,40,34
02,00,12
03,24,00
02,33,56
02,18,67
02,35,54
02,15,75
02,10,50
02,20,31
02,23,25
02,18,84
02,35,93
02,53,56
02,11,03
02,42,00
02,06,35
02,16,56
02,49,94
03,00,00

Points

g8
96
96
86
86
76

Final
Time
01,38,56
01,41,88
02,24,69
01,45,68
03,36,07
02,23,50
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Event 3: Spinning Accouracy Arenberg Target

Name

Baftipdn Marek
ik Robert

Luxa Jan

Marek Jifi

Nagel jens
Mende Pierre
Janougek Viadimir
Matyas Marek
Luxa Josef
Popelka David
Kelterer Erek

Lexa Patrik
Bombera Jan

Lexa Tomas
Svéteisky Karel
Michalik Karot
Pavlik Karel

Spadil Tomas
Bufic Tomas
Prockea Robert
Humpal Filip
Ulrich Christopher
Weitz lan

Hynek David
Klausier Markus
Kanka faromir
Lauchstddt Nic
Stein Ralf

Krejéi Miloslav
Nims Petr
Honzirek Stanislav
Sapigurski Karol
Pfepechal Jaromir ‘
Kobiiha Karel
Stopa Pavel
Targosz Wiodzimier
Vaculil Jaroslav
Lay Gerhard

Lussi Gerhard
Zinner Christian
Stawinski Bartosz
Koscielniak Tomasz
Calta Vaclav

Luxa Josef
Planeta Pavel

Start

23
4
2
&

Men

Nation

ULK
JHC
JHC
JHC
LAV
SAV
JHC
VIRS
JHC
ULK
LAV
JHC
WISK
PHA
MSK
Slovakia
PHA
STC
JHC
JHC
JHC
LAY
ULK
ULK
Swiss
PLK
CCs
LAV
MRS
PHA
MRS
F-M
PHA
MRS
F-M
F-M
MRS
Austria
Swiss
Austria
Poland
Poland
51C
MO3 CB
PLK

Points

98
1060
100
100
100
100
100
160

S8

88

98

98

88

EL

38

98

98

G6

96

96

96

96

96

96

96

36

86

EL

96

96

96

94

G4

54

94

94

94

94

&4

92

92

92

82

g2

Time

01,42,16
02,09,84
02,11,13
01,25,00
01,10,00
02,54,00
02,00,12
01,49,75
01,44,00
01,47,41
02,00,00
02,01,90
02,12,03
02,14,25
02,16,87
02,28,16
04,17,98
01,29,99
01,32,40
01,34,00
01,40,25
01,45,12
01,48,10
01,49,56
02,06,00
02,07,00
02,23,97
02,29,49

.(32,40,80

02,42,16
02,47,12
01,39,96
01,45,38
01,54,06
01,57,47
02,13,03
02,19,28
02,24,56
02,26,74
01,28,62
01,33,22
01,48,50
01,51,53
01,58,11
02,13,31

Points
100
100

98
98
96
g6
g4
92

Final
Time
01,34,84
01,36,31
01,28,34
01,40,41
01,37,00
02,02,23
01,22,41
01,44,78



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
80
ol
52
53
64
65

Kleen Sven
Tichy Milan

Sula JiFf
Mathauser Jakup
Witczak Maciej
Vanélek JiFi
Sapigurski Piotr
Pozner fannis
Sitek Filip
Napravnik Lukas
Podelva Martin
Meindt Harald
Gattermaier Werner
Roubal Milan
Berdnek Milan
Kreidl Martin
Jouza Ladisiav
Sitek Lukas

Nims Lubog
Rieger tvan

84
27
34
38
88
14
61

41

35
53
54
20
21
31
16
42
7
il

SAV
ULK
MRS
PLK
Poland
MO Pisek
F-M
Swiss
MISK
JHC
PLK
Austria
Austria
PHA
PHA
MRS
PHA
MSK
PHA
JHC

02,31,97
02,43,22
02,45,75
02,53,07
01,29,56
01,59,69
02,15,97
01,44,33
01,56,18
02,04,78
02,22,09
02,52,66
02,56,28
03,40,00
02,14,00
02,14,83
02,37,25
03,18,50
02,50,00
03,05,44
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Name

Roblova Katefina
Markova Katefina
Havelkovad Tereza
Plachd Zuzana
Stiebrové Lucie

Nemethovd Michaela

Stein Janet

Strauch Nathali
Rilegg Melina
Kidusler Alena

Lang Joana
Kruliova Mirosiava
Mikova Lucie

Petrd Jana

Abel Rita

Haner Simone
Patkova Katefina
Targosz Dorota
Konderova Lucie
Tschabrun janne
Baftipanova Tereza

Waomen

Event 4: Spinning Accuracy

Start
No.
65
b4
63
72
70
75
77
76
i3
79
g1
67
66
68
78
85
71
89
73
80
68

Nation

JHC
JHC
JHC
M5SK
PLK
Slovakia
LAYV
LAY
Swiss
Austria
F-M
ULK
Mo3 CB
PHA
Ccs
Swiss
PLK
Poland
MSK
Austria
ULK

Points

895
95
100
95
100
95
95
95
85
95
85
85
80
80
80
75
75
75
65
65
45

Time

03,16,00
03,04,00
04,25,06
03,35,63
04,15,66
03,43,27
03,45,03
03,50,28
04,00,15
(4,07,00
03,45,08
03,51,07
04,12,56
04,34,78
04,48,41
03,54,09
04,05,28
£4,08,06
03,48,66
05,44,20
04,41,37

Points
100
95
95
85
80
70

Finai
Time
03,00,00
03,03,60
03,56,84
03,26,16
04,10,04
04,01,00
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Name

Luxa jan

Magel iens
Ulrich Christopher
Protka Robert
Luxa Josef
Bu#ic Tomas
Weitz lan
Stawinski Bartosz
Lexa Patrik
pavlik Karel
Kleen Sven

Lexa Tomas
Ko3cieiniak Tomasz
Spadil Tomas
Zinner Christian
Lay Gerhard
Sapigurski Karol
Kobliha Karel
Marek Jifi
Kidusler Markus
Pozner jannis
Sapigurski Piotr
Stein Raif
Matyas Marek
Mik Rabert
Bombera Jan
Vanécek Jiff
Mende Pierre
Michalik Karol
Witczak Macie}
Kelteres Erek
Humpal Filip
Popelka David
Planeta Pavel
Podedva Martin
Svételsky Karel
Mims Petr
Honzirek Stanisiav
Suia JiFi

Tichy Milan
Meind!l Harald
Baftipdn Marek
Vaculik Jaroslav
Stopa Pavel

Mean

Event 4: Spinning Accuracy

Start
MNo.
z
45
49
10
1

24
&7
3
15
84
22
BG
44
58
55
52
33
&
51
57
61
47
32

45
83
48

26
36
35
40
18
28
34
27
53
23
29
60

Nation

JHEC
LAV
LAY
JHC
JHC
HC
ULK
Poland
JHC
PHA
SAV
PHA
Poland
STC
Austria
Austria
F-M
MRS
JHC
Swiss
Swiss
F-v
LAY
MRS
JHC
MSK
MO Pisek
SAV
Siovakia
Poland
LAV
JHEC
ULK
LK
PLK
MSK
PHA
MRS
MRS
ULK
Austria
ULK
MRS
F-M

Foints

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
95
g5
95
95
95
g5
95
S5
85
95
95
85
95
a5
35
85
95
20
50
30
80
50
90
30
90
30
g0
50
4G
35
85
85

Time

03,31,09
03,01,13
02,45,41
02,49,00
02,57,78
02,57,98
03,13,45
02,34,94
03,51,00
04,07,28
04,22,00
04,46,81
02,04,55
02,30,15
02,31,72
03,00,62
03,01,37
03,03,75
03,11,88
03,12,53
03,12,65
03,31,20
03,32,63
03,36,00
03,48,28
03,49,25
04,03,31
04,10,88
04,32,00
02,50,72
03,12,26
03,16,16
03,22,53
03,34,43
04,02,50
04,04,00
04,12,69
04,23,00
04,23,75
04,34,97
04,49,57
03,05,97
03,13,59
03,21,00

Points
160
100

95
85
95
95
85
75

Final
Time
02,54,00
03,33,54
02,24,12
02,31,69
02,33,87
02,51,53
02,20,56
02,2515



45
48
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
&0
61
62
63
64
65

Piepechal Jaromir
Targosz Wiodzimier
Ltauchstadt Nic
Janousek Viadimir
Napravnik Lukas
Luxa Josef

Lussi Gerhard
Calta Vaclav
Hynek David
Krejci Miloslav
Roubal Milan
Sitek Filip
Mathauser Jakup
Sitek Lukds

Karitka laromir
touza Ladislav
Nims Lubos
Beranek Milan
Krej¢i Martin
Gatiermaier Werner
Rieger ivan

PHA
F-M
cCs
JHC
JHC
MO3 CB
Swiss
STC
ULK
MRS
PHA
MISK
PLK
MSK
PLK
PHA
PHA
PHA
MRS
Austria
JHC

85
85
a5
85
85
85
85
&0
80
80
80
75
75
75
70
70
70
65
60
60
45

03,28,10
03,33,72
02,35,00
33,45,08
03,53,09
03,59,81
04,34,15
03,30,78
03,48,03
05,03,37
06,58,32
03,26,62
04,53,44
06,07,38
03,11,53
04,14,87
04,46,66
03,38,00
03,4827
05,03,00
04,51,22
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MEZINARCDN] Mis 'éfaeiafwf’ CESKE REPUBLIKY V RYBOLOVNE TECHNICE 2016
Women

Rank Name bh:e;r.t Nation Distance Points D‘;;iice
1 Markova Katefina 64 iHC 70,39 10559 65,20
2 ichacla 75 Slovakia 63,64 9546 64,38
3 ereza 63 JHC 61,72 92,58 62,77
4 Strauch '\zathall - 76 LAV 63,15 94,73 60,23
5 Petrii Janajl . 69 PHA 61,73 92,60 59,81
6 Stiebrovd Lucic - 70 PLK 6447 9671 57,31
7 Kruligovd M rosiifava 57 ULK 50,68 91,02
8 Klausler Alepa | 79 Ausiria 58,57 87,86
9 Roblova_Kg@rma 55 JHC 58,20 87,30
10 Plachd Zuzana 72 MISK 57,36 86,04
11 Konderova llucie 73 MISK 56,16 84,24
12 Lang Joanmai a1 F-M 56,02 84,03
13 Baftipanovd Ter 68 ULK 54,97 82,46
14 Rilegg Melifia 13 Swiss 53,21 79,82
15 Steinlanet!| 77 LAY 53,14 79,71
16 AbelRita | 78 cecs 52,40 78,60
17 HénerSimape | ' 85 Swiss 52,25 78,38
18 Targosz Dor@ta 89 Poland 50,45 75,68
19 Mikovd Lucig | 66 MO3EB 49,12 73,68
20 Tschabrun Janne 80  Austria 47,35 71,03

21 Patkovd Katefina 71 PLK 47,33 71,00
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Rank
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I
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13

33
34
35
36
37
38
38
40
41
42
43
44

[

Stein Ralf
Weitz jan

Nagel Jens

Lexa Patrik |
Luxa Josef |
Kleen Svan

Sapigursii Ka]
Zinner Christi
Stepa Pavel

Targosz Widr;

Krej¢i Mitoslgy |

Luxa lan

Spadil Tomas

E;

:
3
1]

057vI CESKE R

i
i

‘i Name

zimjer

Ulrich Chr stQpher
Vacukaarosiav '
Marek Jifi |

Kidusler Mari;us;:
Bombera Jan |

Népravnik Luf

Popeika DaV{:{:F
Baffipan Maﬁek

Michalik Kargf)l
Procka Roi:aerE

k,g‘f

1

Pfepechal }a?om
Honzirek Stamsiav

Kobliha Kare:

Humpal ¥ ip

Koicielniak: Tpm:;sz

Krejéi Martin

Planeta Pavpiﬁ

Sula HF

Pozner Jannis
Kafika Jaromj

ol

Mende Plerrg -

Paviik Karel
Lexa Tomas |
Mk Robert;é
Nims Petr | 4‘
Lay Gerhardé
Risger lvan ;

Witczak [\/adiej__ .

Vanadek Jif I

Svéteisky Ka{el -

Jouza Ladislav

REPUBLIKY V RYBOLOVNE TECHNICE 2016

Start

NG,

i4

iern

Nation

LAY
ULK
LAV
JHC
JHC
SAV
F-Ivt
Austria
-
F-M
MRS
JHC
STC
LAY
MRS
JHC
Swiss
MSK
JHC
ULK
ULK
Slovakia
JHC
PHA
MRS
MRS
JHC
Poland
MRS
PLK
MRS
Swiss
PLK
SAV
PHA
PHA
JHC
PHA
Austria
JHC
Poland
MO Pisek
MVISK
PHA

trent 5: Spinning Distance Single Handed

Oistance

75,13
75,25
74,18
75,14
77,25
73,92
78,18
73,63
73,41
72,99
72,95
72,93
72,54
72,04
71,63
71,52
71,43
71,28
71,08
71,02
70,97
70,63
70,30
70,26
70,15
70,01
69,85
69,71
63,42
69,17
65,06
58,82
58,42
58,21
58,01
67,90
57,69
67,59
67,34
66,09
66,77
56,61
66,35
65,96

Points

112,70
112,88
111,27
112,71
115,88
110,88
117,27
110,45
110,12
109,45
109,43
106,40
108,81
108,06
107,45
107,28
107,15
106,82
106,62
106,53
106,46
105,95
105,45
105,39
105,23
105,02
104,78
104,57
104,13
103,76
103,58
143,23
102,63
102,32
102,02
101,85
101,54
101,39
101,01
100,45
100,16
89,62
£9.53
98,94

Final
Distance

71,46
71,40
69,25
69,24
68,82
68,68
64,96
0,00



Podeiva Martin

Bufi¢ Torﬁgﬁ
Hynek David
Sitek Luka
Janouseky
Luxa Josef
Kelterer Erek
Beranek i l}}
Tichy Milap 1
Mathausg% }a{i{up
Maiyad M%ﬂrei
SapigurskiiPi@'ﬁr
Lauchstédi; Nit
Stawinski Bartosz
Roubal Mf{la, |

Calta Va’di%v
Meind| H%aifa
Gatterméier
Lussi Gerhar
Sitek Filip |
Nims Lubfcﬁ

e
e

ULK
MSK
HC
MO3 CB
LAV
BHA
ULK
PLK
MRS
M
CCs
Poland
PHA
PLK
5TC
Austria
Austria
Swiss
MSK
PHA

65,42
65,36
54,69
64,68
64,39
62,86
62,61
62,46
52,34
52,28
62,13
61,77
61,19
60,59
60,51
59,78
59,57
59,19
58,50
57,66
52,42

98,13
98,04
97,04
97,02
35,59
54,25
93,92
93,69
93,51
93,42
93,20
92,66
91,79
50,89
90,77
89,67
29,35
88,79
88,35
86,49
78,63



MEZINARODNI MISTROSTVI CESKE REPUBLIKY V RYBOLOVNE TECHNICE 2016

Rank
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Event 6: Fly Distance Double Handed

Name

Lexa Patrik
Kohbliha Karel
Kreiéi Miloslav
Stopa Pavel

Nagel Jens
Svéteisky Karel
Luxa Josef
Kldusler Markus
Popelka David
Luxa Jan
Bombera Jan
Uirich Christopher
Lexa Tomas

Nims Lubosd
Weitz Jan

Targosz Wledzimier
Pfepechal Jaromir
Vaculik Jaroslav
Kleen Sven
Napravnik Lukad
Mende Pierre
Kelterer Lrek

Mik Robert
Honzirek Stanisiav
Sula Jifi

Stein Raif

Paviik Karet
Sapigurski Karol
Spacii Tomas
Sapigurski Piotr
Marek Jifi

Krej&f Martin
Zinner Christian
KoScielniak Tomasz
Baftipan Marek
louza Ladislav
Nims Petr

Lussi Gerhard
Rieger ivan
Humpal Filip
Matyads Marek
Tichy Milan

Wien
Start .
No. Nation

3 JHC
23 MRS
30 MRS
60 F-ivi
46 LAV
40 MSK
1 IHC
54 Swiss
26 ULK
2 JHC
39 MSK
49 LAV
22 PHA
i7 PHA
24 ULK
55 F-M
19 PHA
29 MRS
24 SAV
7 JHC
83 SAV
48 LAV
4 JHC
28 MRS
34 MRS
47 LAY
i5 PHA
62 £-M
44 5TC
61 F-M
6 JHC
31 MRS
58  Austria
86 Poland
23 ULK
1€ PHA
i8 PHA
52 Swiss
11 JHC
5 IHC
32 MRS
27 ULK

Distance 1 Distance 2

76,96 74,34
80,52 79,06
78,89 73,02
80,69 78,64
78,11 68,47
76,41 67,99
75,75 73,66
75,36 70,84
75,24 66,26
74,83 73,11
74,73 70,86
74,30 59,49
74,17 73,06
73,68 69,50
73,63 67,94
73,63 72,82
73,47 71,50
72,72 69,85
72,08 £9,45
71,98 69,60
71,55 71,30
70,96 70,66
70,52 70,24
69,92 69,07
69,91 67,87
69,68 67,38
68,54 66,88
67,82 67,39
57,66 63,55
65,67 64,24
63,80 63,54
63,80 63,42
62,75 62,40
62,27 61,12
51,97 56,30
61,58 60,67
59,80 59,30
59,77 57,35
59,50 52,40
57,88 57,01
57,48 53,81
40,09 38,95

Points

151,30
159,58
151,81
159,33
146,58
144,40
149,41
146,20
141,50
147,54
145,59
143,79
147,23
143,18
141,57
146,45
144,97
142,57
141,53
141,58
143,25
141,62
140,76
138,99
137,78
137,07
135,42
135,21
131,21
129,91
127,34
127,22
125,15
123,39
118,27
122,25
119,10
117,12
111,50
114,89
111,29
745,04

Final
Distance
79,85
79,32
78,42
77,10
75,76
68,32



MEZINARODN! MISTROSTYI CESKE REPUBLIKY V RYBOLOVNE TECHNICE 2015

Rank
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Event 7: Spinning Distance Double Handed

Name

Krejli Miloslay
MNagel Jens
Popelka David’
Weitz Jan

Kleen Sven
Svételsky Karel
Mende Pierre
Tichy Milan
Kelterer Erek ... -
Ulrich Christopher
Klgusler Markus
Luxa josef

Mik Robert
iexa Patrik

Nims Lubos
Bombera Jan
Zinner Christian
Sula lifi

Luxa lan
Sapigurski Karol
Kobliha Karei
Targosz Wlodzimier
Krejdi Martin
Pfepechal Jarcmir
Spacit Tomas

texa Tomas

tein Ralf
Honzirek Stanisiav
Népravnik Lukds
Jouza Ladisiay
Sapigurski Piotr
Marek Hfi
Humpal Filip
Rieger lvan

Nims Petr
Kosclelniak Tomasz
Pavlik Kare!
Raftipan Marek
Matyad Marek
Lussi Gerhard
Vaculil Jaroslay

Mien
Start Nation
No.

30 MRS
46 LAV
26 ULK
24 ULK
84 SAV
40 MSK
83 SAV
27 ULK
48 LAY
49 LAV
51 Swiss
i JHC
4 JHC
3 JHC
17 PHA
39 MSK
58  Austria
34 MRS
2 IHC
62 F-vi
33 MRS
55 F-M
31 MRS
19 PHA
44 STC
22 PHA
47 LAY
28 MRS
7 JHC
16 PHA
61 F-M
JHC
5 JHC
il JHC
18 PHA
86 Poland
15 PHA
23 ULK
32 MRS
52 Swiss
29 MRS

Distance

110,45
111,77
111,00
106,70
109,52
104,76
106,15
106,60
104,73
104,02
104,01
103,83
103,80
103,62
103,13
102,96
102,00
101,45
101,32
101,02
101,00
100,86
100,42
100,32
99,90
95,66
98,54
96,10
95,92
93,37
93,26
93,14
93,13
92,80
92,60
92,10
91,36
91,42
80,28
85,35
71,83

Points

165,68
167,66
166,50
160,05
164,28
157,14
159,23
159,90
157,10
156,03
156,02
155,75
155,70
155,43
154,70
154,44
153,00
152,18
151,98
151,53
151,50
151,29
150,63
150,48
149,85
149,49
147,81
144,15
143,88
140,81
139,89
139,71
139,70
139,20
138,80
138,15
137,75
137,13
135,42
128,03
107,75

Final
Distance
116,56
111,88
110,58
108,50
105,86
103,85
103,43

0,00



MEZINARODN] MISTROSTVI CESKE REPUBLIKY V RYBOLOVNE TECHNICE 2016

Women
Event 8: Multiplier Accuracy
Rank Name Start Nation Points Time
No.
1 Strauch Nathali 76 LAY S0 04,01,00
Z  Markova Katefing B4 HC 85 04,31,00
3  Steinlanet 77 LAY 80 05,30,13
4 Havelkové Tereza 63 JHC 75 05,12,34
5  Roblové Katefina 65 HC 70 03,37,23
6  Petrdjana 658 PHA 35 04,55,72
7  lang lcana 81 F-M 30 05,26,44
8 Krulidova Miroslava 67 ULK 30 06,24,66



MEZINARODN{ MISTROSTVI CESKE REPUBLIKY

Rank
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Name

Marek Jifi

Stein Ralf

Bombera Jan o
Klausler Markus |
Kobiiha Karel ;
Kleen Sven
Weitz Jan

Lexa Tomas
Lexa Patrilc-- z
Spadil Tomas |
Lussi Gerhard

Nagel lens z
Mik Robert .
Kelterer Erek
Mende Pierre
Targosz W%odziﬁﬂle;q
Baftipan Marek
Stopa Pavel 7
Luxa Jan s
Ulrich Christopher
Zinner Christian ]
Sapigurski Piotﬁ;
Luxa Josef ;_
Krej&i Miloslay |~ |
Svételsky Karel ¢
Humpai Fiiip

Sula Jiff

Kreili Martin

Nims Lubos )
Popelka David -
Honzirek Stanis‘la:\‘/
Jouza Ladistav = :
Vaculik Jaroslav

Rigger ivan J :

Pfepechal }aroﬁir
Napravnik Lukds: |

V RYBOLOVNE TECHNICE 20156

fien

Event &: Multiplier Accuracy

Start
No.
5
47
35
51
a3
84
24
22
3
44
52
46
4
48
23
59
23
60
2
49
58
61
1
30
4G
5
34
31
17
26
28
16
29

1
S

i5
7

Nation

JHC
LAY
MiSK
Swiss
MRS
SAV
ULK
PHA
HC
STC
Swiss
LAV
JHC
LAY
SAV
F-M
LLK
F-M
JHC
LAY
Austria
F-M
HC
MRS
MSK
HC
MRS
MRS
PHA
ULK
MRS
PHA
MRS
JHC
PHA
IHC

Points

g0
85
95
g5
95
S0
95
85
8¢
80
80
80
80
80
30
75
75
75
75
75
76
65
b5
65
65
50
50
55
55
50
50
50
45
30
30
30

Time

04,08,99
07,04,00
03,56,28
02,29,90
04,07,91
04,49,75
02,55,19
04,46,24
03,27,00
03,50,00
04,03,00
04,12,00
04,23,00
04,33,97
05,47,78
03,21,59
03,59,72
04,08,00
04,10,03
04,44,00
02,50,72
03,45,72
04,32,00
04,34,00
05,18,06
03,20,71
03,58,21
04,34,00
04,52,90
04,29,53
04,46,12
06,22,03
04,36,48
04,05,13
04,25,28
04,35,97

Points
95
&5
90
85
85
30
70
70

Final
Time
03,54,59
05,07,00
04,55,22
32,04,59
02,47,50
05,02,50
02,41,00
03,53,77



MEZINARODNI MISTROSTV CESKE REPUBLIKY V RYBOLOVNE TECHNICE 2016

Women
Event 9: Multiplier Distance Double Handed
Start

Rank Name N?Jr Nation Distance Points
1 Strauch Nathali 76 LAY 83,83 125,75
2 Havelkova Tereza 63 ML 75,50 113,25
3  Markova Katefina 64 JHC 75,49 113,24
4 Stein Janet 77 LAV 75,08 112,64
5 Krulidova Miroslava 67 ULK 75,04 112,56
6  PetrQ jana 89 PHA 72,97 109,46
7 Lang loana 81 F-M 65,90 98,85
8

Roblova Katefina 55 JHC 60,63 90,85
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Rank
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Kelterer Erek
Kobliha Karel
Kldusler Markus
Bombera fan
Stein Ralf
Lexa Patrik
Luxa Josef :
Targosz Wlodzirﬁjiér
Popelka David,
PFepechal Jaromir
Svételsky Kare! .
Mik Robert !
Luxa Jan
Kleen Sven
Weitz Jan
Sula Jiff
Ulrich Christophéﬁ.'
Nims Lubos !
Bartipan Marek |
Nagel lens
Vaculik jaroslav -
Lexa Tomas
Sapigurski Piotr
Spadil Tomag
Rieger lvan o
Honz#ekStmﬂs%ﬁ=
Krejei Miloslay
Lussi Gerhard
Humpal Filip
louza Ladislav
Mende Piarre
Népravnik Lukas
Marek Jifi
Stopa Pavel

Start
No.
48
33
51
39
47

58
26
15
40

84
24
34
49
17
23
46
29
22
61

11
28
30
52

16
33

60

iMen

Nation

LAY
MRS
Swiss
MSK
LAV
JHC
JHC
F-M
ULK
PHA
MSK
IHC
JHC
SAV
ULK
MRS
LAV
PHA
ULK
LAV
MRS
PHA
F-M
STC
HC
MRS
MRS
Swiss
JHC
PHA
SAV
JHC

F-M

Distance

97,98
100,92
99,08
102,94
97,80
95,05
98,20
58,96
54,71
93,50
93,54
93,24
92,26
51,64
91,50
91,29
90,94
89,28
88,06
88,03
87,95
87,74
85,91
85,86
83,88
83,84
83,35
80,85
78,54
75,98
75,09
71,75
65,15
39,33

Muitiplier Distance Double Handed

Points

146,57
151,38
148,62
154,41
146,70
142,58
147,30
148,44
142,07
140,40
140,31
139,86
138,39
137,46
137,25
136,94
136,41
133,92
132,09
132,05
131,93
131,61
128,87
128,79
125,82
125,76
125,02
121,28
117,81
113,97
112,64
107,63
97,73
59,00

yi CESKE REPUBLIKY V RYBOLOVNE TECHNICE 2016

Final Distance

107,40
105,05
104,81
103,95
100,99
98,92
96,15
0,00
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Markova Katery
Haveikové Tere
Petr(i Jana
Roblova Katef
Placha Zuzana
Strauch Natha
Nemethovd Migl
Kldusier Alena
Stiebrova Luciel
Riegg Meting
Stein janet
KruliSovéd Miros|s
Konderova Luciﬁé
AbelRita -
Ltang Joana
Patkova Katefirfx;af
Targosz Dorotai;
Haner Simone ;
Mikova Lucie

i
Tschabrun Janng,
Baftipanové Tefl

MSTROSTY! CESKE REPUBLIKY V RYBOLOVNE TECHNICE 2016

56
86
638

Nation

HC
HC
PHA
JHC
MSK
LAV
Slovakia
Austria
PLK
Swiss
LAY
UEK
M3SK

F-M
PLK
Poland
Swiss
MO3 B
Austria
ULK

D-1

106
100
100
35
95
85
85
95
75
a5
75
85
85
80
45
65
75
65
76
55
45

Event L -5 Pentathion
Start

D-2
Points
91,74
85,43
87,54
78,83
79,02
83,72

1,58
88,47
80,08
75,65
86,73
82,51
70,55
69,63
74,36
75,44
69,62
58,85
58,80
62,58
82,25

D-4

160G
a5
85
85
65
80
85
75
75
75
80
65
45

O-5 .
Points fotal
185,53 492,33
§2,58 478,01
92,60 454,14
87,30 454,13
86,04 451,06
94,73 450,45
95,46 447 .04
87,86 446,33
96,71 439,79
79,82 431,47
79,71 430,44
93,02 423,53
84,24 396,75
78,60 384,23
84,03 376,35
71,00 374,44
75,68 385,30
78,38 350,27
73,68 342,48
71,03 331,61
82,46 318,71
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Event 1 -5 Pentathlon

Start . D-2 D-5
Nation D-1 ) D-3 b-4 ) Total
Rank No. Paints Points
1 Nagellens 46 LAY 100 112,05 100 100 111,27 523,32
7 luxalan 2 JHC 100 110,86 100 100 10940 520,26
3 Luxalosef 1 JHC 100 105,43 98 100 115,88 519,31
4 Michalik Karol 4% Slovakia 106 110,54 98 35 105,85 508,49
5 Lexa Patrik 3 JHC 100 98,54 98 106 112,71 509,25
&  Stein Raif 47 LAY 95 107,57 96 35 112,70 506,27
7 Kobliha Karel 33 MRS 10¢ 110,82 94 85 105,02 504,84
2  Stopa Pavel 80 F-M 160 114,85 94 85 110,12 504,01
9  Bomberalan 39 MSK 85 106,68 83 85 106,82 501,60
10 Weitz Jan 24 ULK 90 101,31 96 100 112,88 500,19
11 Kieen Sven 84 SAV 100 96,88 82 106 - 110,88 499,76
12 Targosz Wiodzimier © 58 £V 55 112,67 94 85 109,49 496,15
13 pavlikKarel 11 15 PHA 160 93,54 98 100 102,02 493,56
14 Marek Jifi & JHC 100 90,10 100 95 107,28 492,38
15 Spadi Tomas a4 5TC 100 88,06 96 85 108,81 487,87
16 Sapigurski Karod 52 F-M i60 80,78 34 95 117,27 487,05
17 Vaculik Jarosla 25 MRS 100 100,45 S4 &5 107,45 486,30
18 Mik Robert 4 JHC 95 85,67 100 5 101,54 486,61
19 Procka Robert 10 JHC 100 84,53 96 160 105,45 485,98
20 Kidusier Markus 51 Swiss 100 86,45 96 g5 167,15 484,60
21 Zinner Christian 58 Austda 85 89,53 92 95 110,45 481,98

22 Mende Pierre

83 SAV 80 94,10 100 95 102,32 481,42
23 Popelka David | 26 ULK 95 89,60 98 50 106,53 479,13
24 BaFtipan Marek 23 LiLK 100 89,28 48 85 106,46 478,74
25 lexa Tomas 22 PHA 85 93,12 98 100 101,85 477,57
26 ulrich Christopher - 43 LAV g5 78,55 56 106 108,08 477,62
27 Janoudek Viadim 9 JHC 100 95,08 100 85 37,02 477,10
28 rejdi Miloslav 2 30 MRS 100 50,83 96 80 109,43 476,26
29 MatyaE Marek 32 MRS 95 91,75 100 95 93,42 475,17
30 Kelterer Erek 48 LAY 90 101,75 98 50 94,29 474,04
31 Sula i 34 WIRS 100 84,97 52 1 103,59 470,56
32 Svételsky Kare 40 MISK 85  96,9% 98 50 99,53 459,52
33 Nims Petr 18 PHA 90 90,48 96 90 101,39 467,57
34 Bufi¢ Tomés g JHE 35 78,00 96 100 98,13 457,13
35 Humpél Filip 5 JHC 80 92,24 96 39 104,78 463,02
36 Honzirek Stan 28 MRS 3¢ BO,08 96 40 105,23 461,31
37 Kolcieiniak To _ 35 Poland 85 84,11 92 5 104,57 460,68
38 TichyMilan 1 27 K 150 82,51 92 50 93,69 458,20
38 Stawinski Bartos; : : g7 Poland 30 83,83 g2 100 81,78 457,72
40 Népravnlk ukasl o 7 IHC 5 85,93 88 85 108,62 45555
41 Saoigurski Pio 51 F-I 45 80,40 S0 95 93,20 453,60
42 Pfepechal Jaro g PHA 85 82,08 54 85 105,39 451,47
43 lay Gerhard 55 Austria 75 81,53 94 95 101,01 446,94
44 Meingl Harsld 53 Austria 95 83,62 88 90 89,36 445,98
45 LussiGerhard ! 52 Swiss 100 76,97 94 85 88,35 444,32
46 Pozner jannis 57 Swiss B 7554 &8 85 03,22 442,17
47 Pianeta Pavel o 36 LK ¢ 84,18 52 50 103,76 439,54




48 vanéfek Jiff 14 MO Pisek 65 89,82 90 95 59,32 439,74
49 Hynek David 75 ULK 35  &%,08 95 80 98,04 438,12
50 Calta Vidlav 43 sTC ¢ 8553 92 20 89,67 437,26
51 Krejd Martin 31 MRS 100 §7,63 84 6C 104,13 435,76
52 Kadkalaromir 37 LK 85 77,05 86 70 102,63 430,68
53 Podedva Martin: 25 PLK 80 7398 &8 a0 80,77 427,75
54 Beranek Mian 21 PHA 30 &0,33 84 65 93,92 423,25
S5 Luxalosef 12 w03 le 70 75,38 92 85 85,59 422,87
56 Lauchstidt Nic 50 CCs 8¢ 68,52 46 35 92,66 422,58
57 Sitek Lukal az MSK %0 82,34 78 75 57,04 422,38
58 Witczak Macie | 3%  Poland &6 7545 90 50 100,16 415,61
5%  Jouza Ladislav i6 PHA 85 77,01 78 70 58,84 438,95
60 Roubal Mitan E 20 PHA 70 78,83 88 80 90,89 407,82
61 Gattermaier Weln 54 Austria 85 7841 88 60 8879 400,20
52 Sitek Filip 41 MSK 80 66,70 8% 75 86,49 386,19
63 Nims Lubol 17 PHA 8 8552 76 70 78,63 380,15
64 18 PLK 50 72,98 82 75 93,51 383,49
85  Risger van 11 JHC 55 80,62 74 45 100,49 355,11




MEZINARODNI MISTROSTYI CESKE REPUBLIKY ¥ RYBOLOVNE TECHNICE 20156
Women
Event 1- 7: Heptathlon

Rank Name Start Naticn P-1 D-2 D-3 D-4 b-5 D-8 D-9 Yotal
No. : Paints Points Foints

1 Markova Katefira 64 JHC 106 91,74 100 95 105,59 25,00 113,24 530,56
2 Havelkova Tereza 63 HC - 160 89,43 EL 100 92,58 75,60 113,25 666,76 -
3 Strauch Nathali 76 LAV 85 83,72 32 85 84,73 80,00 125,75 466,19
4 Stein lanet 77 LAV 75 26,73 84 95 79,71 84,00 1iz,64 523,08
5 Roblova Katefina 65 IHC g5 78,83 28 95 87,3G 70,00 20,85 515,08
G Petrdi Jana 69 PHA 100 87,54 Q4 30 892,50 35,00 108,46 59%8.5
7 Krulisova Miroslava 67 ULK 85 82,51 35 a5 81,02 30,00 112,56 B72.08
8 Lang Joana 31 F-M 45 74,36 33 a5 24,03 30,60 8g,85 508,24
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MEZINARODNT MISTROSTVI CESKE REPUBLIKY V RYBOLOVNE TECHNICE 2016

Men
Event 1 - 7: Heptathion
Rank Name Start  Nation D-1 D-2 0-3 D-4 D-5 D-6 -7 Total
No. _ Points Points Poinis Points

1 Nagel Jens 46 LAV 160 112,05 160 106 115,27 146,58 167,066 837,56
2 Luxa losef 1 JHC 1600 105,43 93 160 115,838 149,41 155,75 824,456
3 Luxa lan 2 il m,w 1464 110,86 100 100 109,40 147,84 151,88 220,41
4 Lexa Pairik 3 JHC 100 98,54 23 106 112,71 153,30 15543 515,98
5 Kobliha Karel 33 MRS 106 110,82 94 95 105,02 159,58 151,50 815,82
6 Kieen Sven 84 SAV 106 96,88 g2 100 110,88 141,53 164,28 a05.57
7 Weitz Jan 24 ULK 9G 91,31 96 100 112,88 14157 180,05 801,81
8 Bombera lan 39 MSK g5 105,568 28 95 106,82 145,5% 154,44 201,63
9  Targosz Wlodzimier 59 F-M a5 112,67 94 85 109,49 146,45 151,70 793,80
10 Krejcf Milestav 30 MRS i0¢ 90,23 96 30 169,43 151,81 165,638 793,84
11 Stein Relf 47 LAV 95 107,57 95 95 132,70 137,07 147,81 81,15
12 Popelka David 26 ULK 95 83,80 98 a0 106,53 141,50 166,50 737,13
13 Klausler Markus 51 Swiss 1040 86,45 96 21 107,45 148,20 155,02 ¥56,21
14 Mende Pigrre 23 SAV 90 94,10 100 35 102,32 14325 159,23 783,88
15 Mik Robert ! JHC 95 100 G5 101,54 14,76 155,77 783,07

i213) 1050 108,06 143,79 156,03 TEL AL
93 100 101,85 147,23 149,49 74,065
7,27 13521 153,53 773,99
29 . 143,62 157,10 .ME %m

16 Ulrich Christopher
17 Llexa Tomds

157,14 F7L,06
38,06 96 G5 108,81 131,21 149,35 68,93
22 Pavlik Karel 93,54 93 100 102,02 13542 137,79 F66,77
23 Sula Jifi 84,97 92 20 103,59 137,78 152,18 Fons2
24 Zinner Christian 538 Austria 9% 89,53 9z 95 110,45 125,15 153,00 wmma@
25 Marek Hii &) IHC 54,10 100 a5 107,258 1#7,34 139,71 FEE R

Svételsky Karel
21 Spadil Tomés




Lo

"

Ay

27 Honzirek Stanislav 28 MRS 90 80,08 86 G 105,23

28 Napraviik Lukas 7 HE 50 593 88 85 106,62

29 Vaculik larosiav 29 MRS 100 100,45 G4 85 107,45

30 Baftipdn Marek 23 ULK 100 88,28 98 85 106,46

31 Nims Petr 1% PHA 90 90 101,39

B2 Supigurski-Piotrs G Flfoesss G5 YGTEGFRE

, 33 86 -Poland Lo 8BS 0 84,80 G2 85 L 104,57

34 Matyas Marek 32 MRS 95 81,75 100 g5 93,42

35 Humpal Filip 5 JHE 80 8224 8% 90 404,78

36 Krejéi Martin 31 MRS 100 87,63 84 60 104,13
37 Tichy Mifan 27 ULK 100 8351 92 50 93,68 79,04 158,890 697,14
32 Lussi Gerhard 52 Swiss 300 76,87 94 85 £8,35 137,12 125,03 689,47
39 Nims Lubod 17 PHA 80 8552 70 70 76,63 143,18 154,70 688,03
40 Jouza Ladisiav 16 PHA a5 FI0L 78 70 98,94 122,25 140,81 672,01
41 Stopa Pavel 60 F-1 100 114,83 94 85 410,42 159,32 000 663,34
42 Rieger lvan 11 JKC 55 20,62 74 45 100,49 131,80 139,20 606,21




-7 D-8 -9
Points Distance Paints Distarce  Points
79,06 159,58 161,00 151,50 95,60 100,87 151,34 1062,30

Ok D-2 -
Points
116,82 o4 95 105,07

Namea

106,59 08 106,57 70,86 145,59 10596 154,44 95,00 302,94 15441 1051,04
112,05 112,27 68,47 80,00 88,03
L 2y S TR T L v

, 1036,76

95,00 0150 034,06
75,06 92,26 13838 103357

65,00 . 85,20

17,88
1085 100 100 10940 73,83

147,94

24 5AV 96,85 92 160 110,88 72,08 141,53 109,52 164,78 80,00 61,64 137,46 1033,03

57 LAY 95 107,57 96 o5 132,70 62,69 137,07 98,54 147,81 95,00 9780 146,70 103%,8%

51 109 85.45 o a5 107,15 75,35 146,20 102,01 155,02 8500 99,08 14862  1020,43

59 g5 137,67 94 85 109,49 73,63 166,45 100,86 151,28 75,00 ©8S6 14844 101734

4 95 95,07 160 Gy 101,54 70,52 140,76 103,80 15570  R0,00 93,24 139,86 1002,93

48 96 104,75 o8 90 94,75 70,96 141,67 104,73 157,30 BO,00 97,88 14607 999,73

22 85 93,12 g5 100 101,85 74,17 147,23 99,66 143,44 B500 #4774 13n6r 981,30

49 5 78,56 9% 100 108,05 74,30 343,79 104,02 156,03 75,00 o094 13641 98885

30 100 90,43 96 80 109,43 78,89 151,01 110,45 165068 6500 83,35 12503 983,87

2% ULK 95 89,60 a8 90 106,53 75,24 141,50 111,00 18650 50,80 9471 342,07 979,20

a4 STC 100 88,06 95 95 108,81 67,66 63,55 131,21 99,30 149,85 86,00 85,86 128,79 977,72

83 SAv 9 94,10 100 95 102,32 71,85 71,30 143,25 106,45 159,23 86,00 7508 112,64 976,53

40 MISK 85 96,59 o8 9 99,53 76,41 67,99 16440 10476 157,14 6500 9354 140,31 976,37

1 Bula 24 MRS 160 84,97 97 a6 103,59 64,01 57,87 137,78 101,45 152,18 60,00 91,28 13684 957,45
27 Marek # HC 100 96,10 100 4y 107,28 63,80 63,54 177,34 92,14 139,71 90,08 65,15 97,73 947,16
I3 Baflipsn Marek 23 ULK 100 89,78 98 85 106,46 61,07 56,30 118,27 91,87 137,13 75,00 88,06 132,00 941,23
28 MRS 80 20,08 96 90 105,23 59,92 69,07 138,99 96,10 144,15 50,00 83,84 12576 920,21

19 PHA 85 92,08 94 8% 105,39 73,47 71,50 144,97 100,32 150,48 30,00 93,60 1440 917,32

&1 F-i 95 80,40 90 95 93,20 5,67 54,24 129,91 93,26 139,89 65,00 E581 12887 917,26

79 MRS 106 106,45 $4 83 107,45 72,72 69,85 142,57 73,83 187,75 4500 87,05 131,93 91414

. : 5 JHC 80 92,24 9% a0 104,75 57,85 57,01 114,89 93,13 139,70 60,00 7854 117,81 895,41

Lussi Gerhard ¥ Swiss 100 76,97 94 g5 88,35 59,77 57,35 117,12 85,35 128,02 80,00 80,85 121,28 890,74
Napravaik Lukal 7 JHC 90 85,93 28 3 106,62 71,98 69,60 141,58 95,92 143,88 30,00 71,75 107,63 878,64
Nimms Lubed 17 PHA 80 ¥5,52 76 70 78,63 73,65 69,50 143,18 103,13 154,70 55,06 83,28 133,02 876,95

az 16 PrA as 77,01 78 70 58,94 61,58 60,67 122,25 93,87 140,81 SG,O0 75,98 133,97 835,98
58 Austria 95 89,53 92 13 110,45 62,75 62,40 125,35 102,00 153,06 7000 0,00 0,00 830,13

60 £ 100 114,89 94 85 110,12 80,69 78,64 159,33 0,00 0,00 7500 38,33 55,00 797,33

25 52 F-h 100 80,78 94 95 117,27 67,82 7,39 135,21 103,02 151,53 0,00 0,00 0,60 773,75
36 31 MRS 100 87,63 84 60 104,13 63,80 63,42 127,22 100,42 150,63 5500 0,00 0,00 768,61
37 pavik Karel 15 PHA 100 93,54 98 100 102,07 68,54 65,88 135,42 91,86 137,79 006 0,00 0,00 766,77
28 Rieger van 11 HE 55 80,52 74 a5 100,49 59,50 52,40 113,50 92,80 139,20 30,00 83,88 125,82 762,03
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MEZINAR

S REPUBLIKY V RYBOLOVNE TECHNICE 2018

Poliis L TATAL
I Luxajosefé‘ 5‘i9,305 " Luxa jan 320,235 lexa Pafrik 509,230  Mik Robert 485,505 Z035,415

g Vaculik Krejdl U o e . .

Wi . e 476,255 Kobiiha Karel 304,835 Sula i 470,560 1938,545
Jarosiav i Miiosiay

- Baitipan - e e : S, . -

(IR Marek ‘e‘»{ezuz lan 300,185 Popelka David 479,130 Tichy Milan 458,200 1516,250

. . e Pepaechal o .

PHA Mims Patr 467,565 fepe , 451,470 Llexa Tomas  477,97C 1880,560
laromir o

MISK  Bomberzlad 501,600 469,515 Shtek Filip 396,190 Sitek Luka® 427,375 17829,580

Karei




0.2 £-5
Name Mation  D-1 , 0.3 D-4 o TOTAL
Poins Distznce Foints

n
1,74 100 45 S0.33 103,39 492,33

G4 HHC 180

&2 106 89,43 9% i0g = 52,58 478,61

75 &3 83,72 92 35 63,15 94,73 450,45

T §5 35,47 a6 85 58,57 87,85 446,33
Swisy 35 75,65 juis 2 53,21 75,82 431,47
5 LAy 75 88,73 g4 3 53,14 75,71 430,84
N 21 - 45 F4,3% 88 &5 56,02 84,03 376,35

35 Swisy 65 55,89 7i 75 52,25 78,38 350,27

&0 55 0,58 73 65 47,35 71,03 331,61




Name

TOTAL
135,27 523,32
108,4¢ 520,28
115,88 518,31

RN 105,85 508,43
3 45,97 i 112,71 505,25
4% LAy 55,50 52,07 107,57 86 g5 5,13 112,70 506,27
33 MRS 55,d5 55,37 110,82 9% 95 105,02 504,84
50 Fuivd 37,55 57,50 114,89 94 g5 73 110,12 504,01
a4 SAM 48,51 48,37 96,88 g2 100 110,88 495,76
59 e 58,18 54,48 112,87 54 85 109,49 496,16
43 57C 47,81 40,25 §2,06 5] 95 108,81 487,57
62 Pk 100 40,87 39,91 80,78 94 o5 78,18 117,27 487,05
25 RS 100 30,28 50,17 100,45 34 a5 1,5 107,45 486,30
4 HC 45 47,65 47,42 $5,67 100 95 101,58 486,61
c1 Swiing 100 45 39 41,08 85,45 9B g3 107,15 484,50
58 Ausita 53 §4,81 44,82 89,53 82 as 75,63 110,45 484,98
a2 SAY 35 4799 46,11 94,10 100 35 58,21 102,32 481,42
&5 LAY 55 50,76 17,80 78,58 95 106 72,04 108,06 477,62
48 LAY 39 5,65 50,10 161,75 98 50 52,86 44,29 474,04
34 106G 24,75 40,27 24,57 y2 S0 69,08 103,55 478,56
a5 85 42,86 1,15 84,11 92 35 69,71 104,57 460,68
&1 45 46,35 45,65 8040 90 g3 62,13 93,20 453,60
55 Austria 75 42,34 35,59 31,83 94 g5 57,34 191,01 446,94
53 Austria 35 42,16 41,48 83,82 88 20 58,57 59,35 445,98
52 55 150 38,57 38,40 76,87 94 83 58,90 88,35 444,32
50 TCs 80 38,09 32,82 53,82 38 85 81,77 82,66 422,58
54 Awstria 85 39,53 33,58 78,41 8B 6G 39,19 88,79 400,20




